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MaTRIX

item no.

301003
301100
301124
301126
301316
301317
304013
304014
304015
304016
304017
304018
304019
304020
304022
304023
304024
304025
304026
304028
304029
304030

301270
301271
301272

301289
301292
301293
305024
305025
305026
305027

description

spare parts service cart MatriX

mop-press
mop-press holder

fixation for mop-press handle
mop tray for service cart

bucket 7 litres, grey, handle red
bucket 17 litres, grey, handle blue
bucket 5 litres, grey, handle blue
bucket 5 litres, grey, handle red
bucket 5 litres, grey, handle green
bucket 5 litres, grey, handle yellow
storage tray 1 chamber

key

castor, D100

castor, D100, with break

laundry bag

lid for laundry bag

waste separation

laundry bag small

platform/tray for MatriX XL, black
holder for towels

holder for handles

latch for service plan in the lid

MatriX mop box set

mop box, 22 litre, grey, blue handle and cover
mop box, 22 litre, grey, red handle and cover
mop box set

Accessory service cart MatriX

set disinfectant dispenser

ground plate for dispenser

pump unit for disinfectant dispenser
bucket 6 litres, grey, handle blue
bucket 6 litres, grey, handle red
bucket 6 litres, grey, handle green
bucket 6 litres, grey, handle yellow




